Adrian Dudzicki ODSA Cup : Draw 3

ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 FINAL RANKINGS

T [EOLGER T [EOLGER T [EOLGER " [GADIENT f |ROURKE )
PHIL PHIL PHIL MATHIEU Ryan

Mon Jan 16, 12am Sun Feb 12, 12am Sun Mar 05 12:15am Sat Apr 15 12:45am

16| THORSON g |[HOGG GADIENT 2> |ROURKE 2 |GADIENT
SHAUN y l KELLY y MATHIEU y RYAN \ [Mathieu

2 ROBERTS h 2 ROBERTS h 2 ROBERTS h 3 ROBERTS % |
LARS LARS LARS LARS
Sun Feb 12, 12am Sun Mar 19 12:30am Sat Mar 25, 12am

15|BRUCE LONG 3 |ROURKE 4 |BOLGER 4 |ROBERTS
AARON PATRICK RYAN PHIL Lars

3 MURRAY 3 MURRAY h 5 ELGHAYESH h 5 ELGHAYESH % ELGHAYESH
TOBY TOBY KHALED KHALED Khaled

Tue Jan 31, 12am Sat Feb 25, 12am Mon Apr 03, 12am Mon Apr 24, 12am
LEVESQUE ROURKE HOGG MURRAY MURRAY

14 MIGUEL l6 RYAN l KELLY lG TOBY LG Toby

4 GADIENT 4 GADIENT 6 MURRAY 7 LONG 7 HOGG
MATHIEU MATHIEU TOBY PATRICK Kelly

Sun Jan 29, 12am Sun Feb 12, 12am Sun Apr 16 12:15am

13|MORESOLI ELGHAYESH LONG g |[HOGG 3 |LONG
STEPHAN y KHALED y PATRICK y l KELLY L Patrick

5 |[ELGHAYESH h o [KIM ) o [THORSON h 9 [MORESOLI 9 |
KHALED MIN CHUL (JASON) SHAUN STEPHAN

Mon Feb 06, 12am Sun Mar 12, 12am Wed Mar 29, 12am

12 GOBEL 16 THORSON 12 MORESOLI 10 EDMUNDS 0 MORESOLI
STEVE SHAUN STEPHAN MARC Stephan
ROURKE MANN MANN MANN MANN

6 |RYAN 10lpaviD 10|DAV|D 11|DAV|D 11|David

Sat Jan 14, 7pm Thu Feb 23, 12am Fri Mar 24, 12am Sat Apr 15, 12am

11|EDMUNDS 15|BRUCE 11|EDMUNDS 12|THORSON 12|THORSON
MARC ) AARON ) MARC ) SHAUN L “|shaun
MANN EDMUNDS GOBEL GOBEL LEVESQUE

7 DAVID 11|MARC 13 STEVE 13 STEVE 13|Miguel

Wed Jan 18, 12am Fri Feb 10, 12am Sun Mar 26, 12am Wed Apr 19 12:15am
LONG LEVESQUE KIM LEVESQUE GOBEL

10 PATRICK 14|MIGUELQ y 16|MIN CHUL (JASON) J 14 MIGUEL 34|Steve
KIM ) GOBEL D LEVESQUE D BRUCE [ cIKIM

8 |MIN CHUL (JASON) 12|STEVE 1450 15|AARON 15|Min chul (3ason)

Thu Jan 19, 12am Sun Feb 26, 12am Sat Mar 25, 12am Sat Apr 15 12:45am
HOGG 13|MORESOLI 15|BRUCE 16|KIM 16|BRUCE
KELLY STEPHAN AARON MIN CHUL (JASON) Aaron

Sporty
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